Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info

Anton Kovalev

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
7914 077 3728 Citizenship:

Kovalev_anton_87@mail.ru Country of residence /

City:
+7914 077 3728 Home address:
Good Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers
Bulk carriers

18.09.1987 Ussr

Russia

BnanonsBocTtok

ynuua NMonorag, 53A
Vladivostok

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue
rus 0562768 13.01.2022 Russia
76 6118633 08.12.2021 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
VV0207929098 09.11.2023 Russia

Certificates

Valid up

12.01.2027

08.12.2031

Valid up

05.10.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/296478/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Tanker Familiarization

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team
Management

Ballast water treatment
system Techcross

Chemical Tankers Cargo

& Ballast Handing

ECDIS FURUNO FMD-
3100/FMD-3200/FMD-
3300

ECDIS TRANSAS Navi-
Sailor 4000

ECDIS Sperry Marine
VisionMaster

Gas analyses/detectors
calibration and use

006232

006370

1682402

006546

006498

006965

006646

V0207929104

1682402

1786969

1786999

007185

003241

0014088

003276

0015199

TECH2205-033

017/2020

TE14021

1331199

MYCERTMO00120YYK8VGB3H8

048/2020

09.10.2023

12.10.2023

04.03.2022

17.10.2023

16.10.2023

02.11.2023

19.10.2023

09.11.2023

04.03.2022

09.03.2022

11.03.2022

10.11.2023

27.10.2023

11.06.2020

30.10.2023

14.11.2022

18.05.2022

19.06.2020

05.10.2019

14.05.2019

17.01.2024

30.06.2020

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

09.10.2028

12.10.2028

03.03.2027

16.10.2028

16.10.2028

02.11.2028

19.10.2028

05.10.2028

03.03.2027

08.03.2027

10.03.2027

10.11.2028

27.10.2028

11.06.2025

30.10.2028

14.11.2027

18.05.2027

18.06.2025

29.06.2025



Risk Management and
Incident Investigation

Shipboard Safety Officer

SIRE 2.0 INSPECTION
TRAINING

Yellow Fever Vaccination

Liberia

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

RAI-056/2020 16.06.2020
007003 02.11.2023
00005292 29.11.2022
651564950 27.05.2010
seamans book 1888052
Fortune / LIBERIA Qil/chemical B&W /13560
tanker /50920
FRAMO PUMP
Baltic Prosperity / Oil/chemical B&W /5180
LIBERIA tanker /18044
FRAMO PUMP
Bluefin / LIBERIA Qil/chemical B&W /5180
tanker /17000
FRAMO PUMP
Bonito / LIBERIA Gil/chemical B&W / 4440
tanker /17000
SCREW PUMP
Bonaire Trader/ Oil/chemical
LIBERIA tanker /11000 B&W /4400
. Qil/chemical
Marlin / LIBERIA tanker /17000 B&W /5180
. Oil/chemical
Bonito / LIBERIA tanker /17000 B&W /4440

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

21.02.2024

11.02.2024 -
12.06.2024

17.03.2023 -
13.08.2023

26.05.2022 -
28.08.2022

13.07.2021 -
14.11.2021

16.08.2020 -
17.03.2021

08.09.2019 -
10.03.2020

06.09.2018 -
26.03.2019

15.06.2025

02.11.2028

29.11.2027

31.12.2030

21.02.2029

Laskaridis
Shipping Co.
Itd / GREECE

Laskaridis
Shipping Co.
Itd / GREECE

Laskaridis
Shipping Co.
Itd / GREECE

Laskaridis
Shipping Co.
Itd / GREECE

Laskaridis
Shipping Co.
Itd / GREECE

Laskaridis
Shipping Co.
Itd / GREECE

Laskaridis
Shipping Co.
Itd / GREECE



Sex: male

Eyes color: BLUE

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 176

Weight: 79

Far Eastern State Technical
University

Navigator

Wife

Kovaleva luliia

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 43

7914707 3149

Vladivostok Pologaya st.
53afl.11

Qil / Chemical tankers IMO 2 18000 - 51000 DWT. Type of Cargo: ULSD, HSFO, LSFO, VGO. Type Cargo pump: Framo,
Screw. ECDIS Type Specific: Furuno FMD3000. Transas Navi-Sailor 4000. Sperry Marine STS operations experience Mix
crew experience Marlins 92% Ces 88% Positive references by your request



	CV
	Anton Kovalev
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



